
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    716    576     70     70

2 County Durham    644    524     60     60

3 Tyne & Wear      0      0      0      0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 189 Jack Pallister North Yorkshire        148 50  50  48  
2 188 Harry Jobson North Yorkshire        146 46   50 50  
3 191 Jakub Balcerzak North Yorkshire        142  44 48   50
4 187 Caleb Tierney-Coates North Yorkshire        140 48   44  48

5= 190 Filip Balcerzak North Yorkshire        138  48 46   44
5= 192 Jamil Miah North Yorkshire        138  50  42 46  
7 185 Hanry Mosher County Durham          135 44   47 44  
8 182 Iwo Soucek County Durham          132  46  40  46
9 183 Luke Walker County Durham          131 42   47 42  

10 184 Max Todd County Durham          126  42 42   42
11 181 Alex Merryweather County Durham          124 40  44  40  
12 180 Miguel Riberio County Durham          120  40 40   40



Team Results County Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    716    576     70     70

2 County Durham    644    524     60     60

3 Tyne & Wear      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 180 Miguel Riberio 4LR 53.0 53.0 6 40
 180 Miguel Riberio S 4.87 6.59 5.53 6.59 6 40
 180 Miguel Riberio STJ 5.06 5.30 5.50 5.50 6 40
 181 Alex Merryweather 2LR 27.5 27.5 6 40
 181 Alex Merryweather S 8.04 0.00 7.45 8.04 4 44
 181 Alex Merryweather SLJ 1.30 1.46 1.54 1.54 6 40
 182 Iwo Soucek 4LR 50.0 50.0 3 46
 182 Iwo Soucek SB 67 67 6 40
 182 Iwo Soucek STJ 6.30 6.32 6.18 6.32 3 46
 183 Luke Walker 2LR 24.4 24.4 5 42
 183 Luke Walker SB 72 72 2= 47
 183 Luke Walker SLJ 1.76 1.76 1.84 1.84 5 42
 184 Max Todd 4LR 51.6 51.6 5 42
 184 Max Todd S 6.35 6.70 6.91 6.91 5 42
 184 Max Todd STJ 5.42 5.50 5.76 5.76 5 42
 185 Hanry Mosher 2LR 23.2 23.2 4 44
 185 Hanry Mosher SB 72 72 2= 47
 185 Hanry Mosher SLJ 2.06 2.20 2.26 2.26 4 44



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    716    576     70     70

2 County Durham    644    524     60     60

3 Tyne & Wear      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 187 Caleb Tierney-Coates 2LR 22.7 22.7 2 48
 187 Caleb Tierney-Coates SB 69 69 4 44
 187 Caleb Tierney-Coates STJ 6.78 6.94 6.94 6.94 2 48
 188 Harry Jobson 2LR 23.0 23.0 3 46
 188 Harry Jobson SB 74 74 1 50
 188 Harry Jobson SLJ 2.64 2.64 2.62 2.64 1 50
 189 Jack Pallister 2LR 22.2 22.2 1 50
 189 Jack Pallister S 0.00 10.17 0.00 10.17 1 50
 189 Jack Pallister SLJ 2.44 2.44 2.58 2.58 2 48
 190 Filip Balcerzak 4LR 49.8 49.8 2 48
 190 Filip Balcerzak S 8.71 8.70 8.16 8.71 3 46
 190 Filip Balcerzak STJ 5.80 5.94 5.74 5.94 4 44
 191 Jakub Balcerzak 4LR 51.1 51.1 4 44
 191 Jakub Balcerzak S 9.05 8.81 9.79 9.79 2 48
 191 Jakub Balcerzak STJ 6.52 7.02 6.90 7.02 1 50
 192 Jamil Miah 4LR 48.9 48.9 1 50
 192 Jamil Miah SB 68 68 5 42
 192 Jamil Miah SLJ 2.30 2.28 2.28 2.30 3 46



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    716    576     70     70

2 County Durham    644    524     60     60

3 Tyne & Wear      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 189  Jack Pallister 22.2       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 187  Caleb Tierney-Coates 22.7       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 188  Harry Jobson 23.0       46
4 County Durham Purple 185  Hanry Mosher 23.2       44
5 County Durham Purple 183  Luke Walker 24.4       42
6 County Durham Purple 181  Alex Merryweather 27.5       40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 192  Jamil Miah 48.9       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 190  Filip Balcerzak 49.8       48
3 County Durham Purple 182  Iwo Soucek 50.0       46
4 North Yorkshire Green 191  Jakub Balcerzak 51.1       44
5 County Durham Purple 184  Max Todd 51.6       42
6 County Durham Purple 180  Miguel Riberio 53.0       40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 1:40.5 0.0 1:40.5     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 1:44.6 0.0 1:44.6     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 1:32.1 0.0 1:32.1     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 1:40.5 0.0 1:40.5     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 189  Jack Pallister 10.17       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 191  Jakub Balcerzak 9.79       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 190  Filip Balcerzak 8.71       46
4 County Durham Purple 181  Alex Merryweather 8.04       44
5 County Durham Purple 184  Max Todd 6.91       42
6 County Durham Purple 180  Miguel Riberio 6.59       40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 188  Harry Jobson 74       50
2= County Durham Purple 183  Luke Walker 72       47
2= County Durham Purple 185  Hanry Mosher 72       47
4 North Yorkshire Green 187  Caleb Tierney-Coates 69       44
5 North Yorkshire Green 192  Jamil Miah 68       42
6 County Durham Purple 182  Iwo Soucek 67       40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 188  Harry Jobson 2.64       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 189  Jack Pallister 2.58       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 192  Jamil Miah 2.30       46
4 County Durham Purple 185  Hanry Mosher 2.26       44
5 County Durham Purple 183  Luke Walker 1.84       42
6 County Durham Purple 181  Alex Merryweather 1.54       40



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 BoysEston Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 191  Jakub Balcerzak 7.02       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 187  Caleb Tierney-Coates 6.94       48
3 County Durham Purple 182  Iwo Soucek 6.32       46
4 North Yorkshire Green 190  Filip Balcerzak 5.94       44
5 County Durham Purple 184  Max Todd 5.76       42
6 County Durham Purple 180  Miguel Riberio 5.50       40


